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KaaniT tad Dnpoot tm
nr»ra lo I'nlon.

I,at Urw^m^k ATVaav.
rill Id'Io •« S.

L«tar«iBik, tvt (Vtavl* and
Hocliaoao N ftn Mark«t lo

Livwto.
WVA AnML Jttld*.

I lUftetand Kate. 3
101 W«IliT... 100

"Six Italcbt 300
Ktxv avenua _.

Bl I'M* «»
I.IlT Trnun

401 (>ak 400
lllrkory •Tvnue....

301 ri>ll 800
I.liHicD avrour

aoi H«yf«. 800
Itt •rpuue..™

I Tt>l Ororr 700
Blrrb avroo*

, «ol Fullun 900
A»h •rpDiir

Wl McAin»l«r 900
Loriiiit arfnor

KOI Goldrn Gate ST....
' mil Turk

Laim-I avenae
1301 Eddr 1200

Willow arrnue
isni Elllii laoo

I (Mlvf avenue..
1»I oTarrell I«0

Myrtle aveoae
1»1 (Jearj-. 1500

Oedar arenoe
laoi Poal 1600

Ewln« place
Walnut avenue ....

J?ni Sutter 1700
Fern avenue

18ni Buib 1800
1801 Pine 1900
301 rallfomla 3000
:iiil .'^cramentQ.
an (lav ;.....
:r«i| WaivhhiKton. 2300
-+i| Jack^ii 2400
-<il I'arlflc 2500
JNil llroailwa; _.....2e00
r\i| Vallejo 2700
2N01 Green 2800
2B01 Union 2900

Gnuar
*«I nib^rt „ 3000- HarT>- place....
•tlOl (irpcDwIch 3100
.1301 Lombard 3200

Magnolia
3301 Chestnut 3300
W)l KranclBco.„... 3400
•wi Bay :::3Mo
:«0I North Point 3600
•Oil Itoach 3700
.tuol Jeflenon. ....3800
*oi Tonquln 3soo
Kf) Lewl8 (e)
LataalBA, South SK, bet

.\lk'>Tla and Mauritius fm
IMalB Creek to Water
Fmnt.

''?''"'7' fn' Thirtieth S'y< Jalnnount, thence^W to (ftftr.,.

.•e, iH-t Clay and Sacra-
mento fm First av to City
< ••mptery.

Landers, crosses Market
at Junction of Fourteenth
and Church.

LsBrtoa, bet Seventh
and EtRhth ftn Howard 8
'" Urannan.

Lapld^c. bet Valencia
and ffuerrero fm Eigh-
I'-inth to Nineteenth

L«rkln, bet Hy.ie and
l-olk .\ fm Market to
Tonquln.

VTui strttt. E. lUU.
1 Market and Hayes 2

Park avenue. T
101 Grove _.;;;;;

Birch avenne..
301 Fulton .;"

213 Ash avenue._,.
301 McAllister ."'.."

300
315 Locust avenne
401 Golden Gate av.".".' 400Bm avenue..
»• Turk rr:: 500

I.

Laurel avenue
aoi E<ldy flOO

811 Willow avenue
Till EIIU 700
7Ti» (Hive avenue
Wil (I'Farrell 800
813 Myrtle avenue
801 Geary 900
911 Cedar avenue

1001 Post 1000
lois Walnut avenue....
1101 Sutter 1100

Fern avenue
laoi Bush 1200

Vorralh place 1206
1209 Austin
1301 Pine 1300
1401 California. 1400
1501 Sacramento 1500
1901 Clav 1600
1701 WaHhlngton ITOO
1801 Jackson 1800
1901 Pacinc 1900

Friedman place 1910
2001 Broadway 2000

Hamlin place
2101 Vallejo 2100
2201 Green 2200- Rocklan(l
2301 Union 2300
2401 Filbert 2400
2501 Greenwich 2500
2901 Lombard 2600
2701 Chestnut 2700
2801 Francisco 2800
2901 Bay 2900
3001 NorthPoint 3000
3101 Beach 3100
3201 Jefferson (d)
(e) Tonquln (e)
l.Mbi«, net Eighth and
N'lnth fin Mission NW.

liatham Place, bet El-
lis and (j'Farrell fm Ma-
son W.

Laura Plaee, bet San-
some and Montgomery fm
Pine S.

Laurel, bet Walnut and
Locust fni ('alitornia N.

Laurel Avenue. See
Andover Avenue.

Laurel Avenue, bet
Turk and Eddy fm Larkln
to Webster.

South. Street. N. tide
1 Larkln 2

101 Polk 100
201 Van Ness avenue . 200
301 Franklin 300
(6) Gough (6)

Jefferson Square...
(6) Octavia (6)
901 Lagnna 600
<01 Buchanan. 700
801 Webster gOO
Laurel Place, bet Fol-
Bom and Harrison fm First
to Esse.x.

Lanaaat, bet Halght andW aller fm Fillmore W to
Stelner

Lawrence Place, bet
Harrison and Bryant fm
Fremont E.

La.vton, E ot Conkling
fm Silver av N to near
Potomac.

Leavenworth, bet
Jones and Hyde N fm Mc-
.\lllster to Jefferson.

'*'"'•«'•««'; JE. side.
1 McAllister 2

101 G<.lden Gateav 100
Burcham place.

30} Turk.
: 200

301 Eddy ann
401 EUls i55
501 o'Faneu ;;:;:;;" m
901 (Jeary cnn
701 Post.. SSl
801 Sutter i^
901 Bush Sj)
1001 Pine iSS
1101 California...... }ioo—

-

Acorn alley .'.

1^1 Sacramento 1200
IJOl Clay

]3(|Q

isJll
V'"s*^'"eton;;;.';;;::i4oo

looi Jackson ivm
1601 Pacific... .? JSS
1609 Lynch..™:;;;;;::::"-—

Bernard .":; ;::;::1614

SJANffINKLE&CO.«^<^r.rsf.

1701 Broailway 1700- Waldo alley
Glover

1801 VallfOo 1800

1901 Green 1900
Lincoln

2001 Union 2000
Havens

2101 Filbert 2100
2201 Greenwich 2200
2301 Lombard 2300
2401 Chestnut 2400
2501 Francisco- 2500
2801 Bay 2600
2701 North Point 2700

Montgomery av....

2801 Beach 2800
(e) JeffiTson (e)

Ledyard, bet Concord
and Scott avs fm Sliver av
SE.

Lee, fm Cortland av S to
San Br.ino Koad, S s B H.

Leldeodorff, bet San-
Bonie and Montgomery fm
Pine N to Clay.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Pine 2

101 California 100
Halleck

201 Sacramento 200
213 Commercial 212
(e) Clay («)

Lena Place, bet Shasta
and Napa from Illinois E.

Leonard, bet Eddy and
Turk fm Leavenworth W.

Leonore, E s San Bruno
Koad 3 miles fm City Hall.

Leror Place, bet Jones
and Leavenworth Im Sac-

,
ramento N and S.

Lestrade Place, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Pacific N.

Lewis, fm Polk Wto Pre-
sidio Reservation fronting
the bay.

Lewis. See Addison.
Lewis Place, bet Post
and Sutter tm Taylor to
Jones.

Liberty, bet Third and
Fourth See Clyde.

Liberty, bet Twentieth
and Twenty-first fm Val-
enciaW to (Jastro.

Lick, bet Union and Fil-
bert (m Taylor W.

Lick Alley, bet Market
and Mission fm First W.

Lick Place, bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny fm
Post to Sutter.

Lida Place, bet Mission
and Valencia fm Fifteenth
S to Sixteenth.

Liebig, San Miguel.
Lilac Alley, bet Mission
and Capp from Twenty-
fourth to Twenty-sixth.

Lily Avenue, bet Page
and Oak fm FranklinW

South. Street. iv. tide.
1 Franklin 2

101 Gough 100
201 Octavia 20O
301 Laguna .:.:..:: 300
401 Buchanan 400
501 Webster ::" 50cLily Avenae, bet Bush
and Pine fm Powell W.Lima, bet Leavenworth
and Hyde fm Filbert N.Lincoln, B H. SeeBlaine.

Lincoln Avenae, bet
Green and Union fm
Jones W.

Lincoln Place, bet
g.o'pn„and Filbert fm
HydeE. See Allen.

Lincoln Place, bet
Howard and Folsom fm
Fremont E.

Lincoln Road, bet

T^.I* .V*?".*^
Douglass fm

Tw-entieth to Twenty-sec-
ond.

H?!^*"., Avenue, bet
Fell and Hayes fm E sVan Ness av to Webster

South. Street. Jf. side
1 Van Ness av 2

101 Franklin loo
201 Gough 200
301 Octavia 300
401 Laguna 400
501 Buchanan 500
(e1 Webster (e)Lippard Avenae,
Mission and Thirtieth St
Extension Homestead Vn-
lon.

Lisbon, Excelsior Home-
stead Association.

Little, bet Mission and
Delaware av ftn Ocean
House Koad N.

Little W^ebster. See
^Vinthrop.

Lizzie, bet Twenty-ninth
and Thirtieth fm Mission
SE.

Llewellyn, bet Bourne
and Orsenlus fm Nashua
N to Freedom.

Lobos, Railroad Home-
stead.

Lobos Square, bet
Webster and Laguna.
Chestnut and Bay.

Locust, bet Laurel and
Spruce fm California N.

Locust Avenae, bet
McAllister and Golden
Gate av fm Larkln to Fill-
more.

South. Street. JV. side.
1 Larkln 2

101 Polk 100
201 Van Ness avenue.. 200
301 Franklin 300
401 Gough 400
501 Octavia 500
601 Laguna 600
701 Buchanan 700

Logan, fm La Grand S.
Lombard, bet Green-
wich and Chestnut W fm
Battery to Presidio Reser-
vation.

South. Street. Jf. side.
1 Battery (d)

Sansome
101 Montgomery 100

Winthrop
201 Kearny 200

Good Children
JuUuB

301 Dupont 300
Wells court

501 Stockton 500
507 Lombard place... .

601 Powell 600
Chambers alley

701 Mason 700
705 Hartmann

Fielding 708
Montgomery av....

713 Jansen
801 Taylor 800
901 Jones 900
1001 Leavenworth 1000
1101 Hyde uoo

Henry
1201 Larkln 1200
1301 Polk 1300
1401 Van Ness avenue.1400
1501 Franklin. 150O
1601 Gough 1600
1701 Octavia 1700
1801 Laguna. 18OO
1901 Buchanan 190O
2001 Webster 2000
2101 Fillmore 2100
2201 Steiner 2200
2301 Pierce 2300
2401 Scott 2400
2501 Devisadero 2500
2601 Broderick 2600
2701 Baker 2700
(e) Lyon («)Lombard Place, bet
Stockton and Powell fm
Lombard S.L ondon. Excelsior
Homestead Association.Loom is, fm Railroad av
near Waterloo N to Rail-
road av near Kossuth.

Lott, bet Lyon and Ma-
sonic av N fm Waller to
Turk.

''*.?r ®5**'' Heavy Hardware and
all kinds of BLACKSMITHS' MATERIALS.


